



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: B1CBA1801530-0

Counties: Henry

Letting Date: August 17, 2018

District(s): District 3 - Thomaston, Area Office 1 - Thomaston

Call Order: 011

Project(s): 0011691

Contract Time: 0 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: 0.313 MILE OF CONSTRUCTION OF A BRIDGE AND APPROACHES ON BLACKHALL RD (CR 661) OVER RUM CREEK.
(E)

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC.		(2) GEORGIA BRIDGE AND CONCRETE, LLC		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:
0005	150-1000	(1)	55,307.88000	55,307.88	55,000.00000	55,000.00	
	TRAFFIC CONTROL - 0011691						
0010	150-5010	4.000	12,440.04000	49,760.16	7,500.00000	30,000.00	
	TRAFFIC CONTROL, PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATOR						
0015	156-0100	(1)	16,266.58000	16,266.58	25,000.00000	25,000.00	
	GPS DATA COLLECTION AND SUBMITTAL						
0020	163-0232	3.000	450.00000	1,350.00	1,250.00000	3,750.00	
	TEMPORARY GRASSING						
0025	163-0240	80.000	300.00000	24,000.00	650.00000	52,000.00	
	MULCH						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: B1CBA1801530-0

Counties: Henry

Letting Date: August 17, 2018

District(s): District 3 - Thomaston, Area Office 1 - Thomaston

Call Order: 011

Project(s): 0011691

Contract Time: 0 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: 0.313 MILE OF CONSTRUCTION OF A BRIDGE AND APPROACHES ON BLACKHALL RD (CR 661) OVER RUM CREEK.
(E)

Line No / Item ID		(1) C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC.		(2) GEORGIA BRIDGE AND CONCRETE, LLC			
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0030 163-0300	2.000	2,885.55000	5,771.10	4,000.00000	8,000.00		
CONSTRUCTION EXIT EA							
0035 163-0520	115.000	17.19000	1,976.85	40.00000	4,600.00		
CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE TEMPORARY PIPE SLOPE DRAIN LF							
0040 163-0528	4,176.000	4.27000	17,831.52	14.00000	58,464.00		
CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE FABRIC CHECK DAM - TYPE C SILT FENCE LF							
0045 163-0541	4.000	1,127.38000	4,509.52	1,000.00000	4,000.00		
CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE ROCK FILTER DAMS EA							
0050 163-0550	2.000	200.00000	400.00	500.00000	1,000.00		
CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE INLET SEDIMENT TRAP EA							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: B1CBA1801530-0

Counties: Henry

Letting Date: August 17, 2018

District(s): District 3 - Thomaston, Area Office 1 - Thomaston

Call Order: 011

Project(s): 0011691

Contract Time: 0 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: 0.313 MILE OF CONSTRUCTION OF A BRIDGE AND APPROACHES ON BLACKHALL RD (CR 661) OVER RUM CREEK.
(E)

Line No / Item ID		(1) C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC.		(2) GEORGIA BRIDGE AND CONCRETE, LLC			
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0055 165-0030	3,925.000 MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP C LF	0.50000	1,962.50	7.60000	29,830.00		
0060 165-0041	2,088.000 MAINTENANCE OF CHECK DAMS - ALL TYPES LF	2.66000	5,554.08	7.60000	15,868.80		
0065 165-0101	2.000 MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT EA	1,492.28000	2,984.56	2,000.00000	4,000.00		
0070 165-0105	2.000 MAINTENANCE OF INLET SEDIMENT TRAP EA	100.00000	200.00	200.00000	400.00		
0075 165-0110	4.000 MAINTENANCE OF ROCK FILTER DAM EA	387.29000	1,549.16	800.00000	3,200.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: B1CBA1801530-0

Counties: Henry

Letting Date: August 17, 2018

District(s): District 3 - Thomaston, Area Office 1 - Thomaston

Call Order: 011

Project(s): 0011691

Contract Time: 0 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: 0.313 MILE OF CONSTRUCTION OF A BRIDGE AND APPROACHES ON BLACKHALL RD (CR 661) OVER RUM CREEK.
(E)

Line No / Item ID		(1) C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC.		(2) GEORGIA BRIDGE AND CONCRETE, LLC			
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0080	167-1000 WATER QUALITY MONITORING AND SAMPLING EA	2.000	250.00000 500.00	200.00000	400.00		
0085	167-1500 WATER QUALITY INSPECTIONS MO	10.000	350.00000 3,500.00	1,500.00000	15,000.00		
0090	171-0030 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C LF	7,850.000	3.15000 24,727.50	5.00000	39,250.00		
0095	210-0100 GRADING COMPLETE - 0011691 LS	(1)	1,930,285.00000 1,930,285.00	1,325,000.00000	1,325,000.00		
0100	310-1101 GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL TN	3,160.000	33.16000 104,785.60	46.60000	147,256.00		
0105	318-3000 AGGR SURF CRS TN	200.000	28.08000 5,616.00	58.00000	11,600.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: B1CBA1801530-0

Counties: Henry

Letting Date: August 17, 2018

District(s): District 3 - Thomaston, Area Office 1 - Thomaston

Call Order: 011

Project(s): 0011691

Contract Time: 0 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: 0.313 MILE OF CONSTRUCTION OF A BRIDGE AND APPROACHES ON BLACKHALL RD (CR 661) OVER RUM CREEK.
(E)

Line No / Item ID				(1) C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC.		(2) GEORGIA BRIDGE AND CONCRETE, LLC			
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units								
SECTION:	0001	ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0110	402-3121	875.000		87.67000	76,711.25	150.00000	131,250.00		
	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 25 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME		TN						
0115	402-3130	403.000		172.67000	69,586.01	150.00000	60,450.00		
	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME		TN						
0120	402-3190	510.000		94.36000	48,123.60	150.00000	76,500.00		
	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME		TN						
0125	413-0750	515.000		2.42000	1,246.30	10.00000	5,150.00		
	TACK COAT		GL						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: B1CBA1801530-0

Counties: Henry

Letting Date: August 17, 2018

District(s): District 3 - Thomaston, Area Office 1 - Thomaston

Call Order: 011

Project(s): 0011691

Contract Time: 0 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: 0.313 MILE OF CONSTRUCTION OF A BRIDGE AND APPROACHES ON BLACKHALL RD (CR 661) OVER RUM CREEK.
(E)

Line No / Item ID				(1) C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC.		(2) GEORGIA BRIDGE AND CONCRETE, LLC			
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units								
SECTION:	0001	ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0130	433-1000	270.000		203.90000	55,053.00	345.00000	93,150.00		
	REINF CONC APPROACH SLAB		SY						
0135	441-5001	52.000		59.25000	3,081.00	200.00000	10,400.00		
	CONCRETE HEADER CURB, 4 IN, TP 1		LF						
0140	456-2015	0.580		6,296.74000	3,652.11	10,000.00000	5,800.00		
	INDENTATION RUMBLE STRIPS - GROUND-IN-PLACE (SKIP)		GLM						
0145	500-3002	139.000		750.00000	104,250.00	1,625.00000	225,875.00		
	CLASS AA CONCRETE		CY						
0150	550-1180	100.000		95.45000	9,545.00	60.00000	6,000.00		
	STORM DRAIN PIPE, 18 IN, H 1-10		LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: B1CBA1801530-0

Counties: Henry

Letting Date: August 17, 2018

District(s): District 3 - Thomaston, Area Office 1 - Thomaston

Call Order: 011

Project(s): 0011691

Contract Time: 0 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: 0.313 MILE OF CONSTRUCTION OF A BRIDGE AND APPROACHES ON BLACKHALL RD (CR 661) OVER RUM CREEK.
(E)

Line No / Item ID		(1) C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC.		(2) GEORGIA BRIDGE AND CONCRETE, LLC			
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0155 550-4218	1.000	590.16000	590.16	1,500.00000	1,500.00		
FLARED END SECTION 18 IN, STORM DRAIN							
0160 603-2181	62.000	52.12000	3,231.44	100.00000	6,200.00		
STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 18 IN							
0165 603-7000	62.000	16.75000	1,038.50	10.00000	620.00		
PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC							
0170 610-6515	1.000	100.00000	100.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00		
REM HIGHWAY SIGN, STD 110+50							
0175 611-5360	1.000	200.00000	200.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00		
RESET HIGHWAY SIGN 110+50							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: B1CBA1801530-0

Counties: Henry

Letting Date: August 17, 2018

District(s): District 3 - Thomaston, Area Office 1 - Thomaston

Call Order: 011

Project(s): 0011691

Contract Time: 0 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: 0.313 MILE OF CONSTRUCTION OF A BRIDGE AND APPROACHES ON BLACKHALL RD (CR 661) OVER RUM CREEK.
(E)

Line No / Item ID				(1) C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC.		(2) GEORGIA BRIDGE AND CONCRETE, LLC			
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units								
SECTION:	0001	ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0180	620-0100	750.000		52.26000	39,195.00	102.00000	76,500.00		
	TEMPORARY BARRIER, METHOD NO. 1	LF							
0185	634-1200	20.000		122.49000	2,449.80	400.00000	8,000.00		
	RIGHT OF WAY MARKERS	EA							
0190	636-1033	10.000		20.00000	200.00	50.00000	500.00		
	HIGHWAY SIGNS, TP 1 MATL, REFL SHEETING, TP 9	SF							
0195	636-1036	60.000		20.00000	1,200.00	100.00000	6,000.00		
	HIGHWAY SIGNS, TP 1 MATL, REFL SHEETING, TP 11	SF							
0200	636-2070	56.000		10.00000	560.00	50.00000	2,800.00		
	GALV STEEL POSTS, TP 7	LF							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: B1CBA1801530-0

Counties: Henry

Letting Date: August 17, 2018

District(s): District 3 - Thomaston, Area Office 1 - Thomaston

Call Order: 011

Project(s): 0011691

Contract Time: 0 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: 0.313 MILE OF CONSTRUCTION OF A BRIDGE AND APPROACHES ON BLACKHALL RD (CR 661) OVER RUM CREEK.
(E)

Line No / Item ID		(1) C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC.		(2) GEORGIA BRIDGE AND CONCRETE, LLC			
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0205 641-1100	84.000 GUARDRAIL, TP T LF	70.00000	5,880.00	100.00000	8,400.00		
0210 641-1200	1,083.000 GUARDRAIL, TP W LF	19.87000	21,519.21	30.00000	32,490.00		
0215 641-5001	3.000 GUARDRAIL ANCHORAGE, TP 1 EA	1,300.00000	3,900.00	1,500.00000	4,500.00		
0223 641-5015	3.000 GUARDRAIL TERMINAL, TP 12A, 31 IN, TANGENT, ENERGY-ABSORBING EA	4,620.00000	13,860.00	4,500.00000	13,500.00		
0225 643-0050	1,030.000 TEMPORARY FIELD FENCE LF	7.00000	7,210.00	10.00000	10,300.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: B1CBA1801530-0

Counties: Henry

Letting Date: August 17, 2018

District(s): District 3 - Thomaston, Area Office 1 - Thomaston

Call Order: 011

Project(s): 0011691

Contract Time: 0 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: 0.313 MILE OF CONSTRUCTION OF A BRIDGE AND APPROACHES ON BLACKHALL RD (CR 661) OVER RUM CREEK.
(E)

Line No / Item ID		(1) C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC.		(2) GEORGIA BRIDGE AND CONCRETE, LLC			
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION:	0001 ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0230	643-1452 2,050.000 CH LK FENCE, PVC, 6 FT, 9 GA LF	24.50000	50,225.00	32.00000	65,600.00		
0235	643-8000 1.000 GATE, FIELD FENCE - 6FT X 12FT EA	1,100.00000	1,100.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00		
0240	643-8030 1.000 GATE, CHAIN LINK PVC COAT - BLACK EA	1,200.00000	1,200.00	1,600.00000	1,600.00		
0245	643-8200 569.000 BARRIER FENCE (ORANGE), 4 FT LF	2.00000	1,138.00	20.00000	11,380.00		
0250	653-1501 2,460.000 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE LF	0.61000	1,500.60	1.00000	2,460.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: B1CBA1801530-0

Counties: Henry

Letting Date: August 17, 2018

District(s): District 3 - Thomaston, Area Office 1 - Thomaston

Call Order: 011

Project(s): 0011691

Contract Time: 0 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: 0.313 MILE OF CONSTRUCTION OF A BRIDGE AND APPROACHES ON BLACKHALL RD (CR 661) OVER RUM CREEK.
(E)

Line No / Item ID		(1) C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC.		(2) GEORGIA BRIDGE AND CONCRETE, LLC			
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION:	0001 ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0255	653-1502 2,460.000	0.61000	1,500.60	1.00000	2,460.00		
	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW LF						
0260	654-1001 72.000	5.00000	360.00	10.00000	720.00		
	RAISED PVMT MARKERS TP 1 EA						
0265	657-1085 396.000	8.13000	3,219.48	12.00000	4,752.00		
	PREFORMED PLASTIC SOLID PVMT MKG, 8 IN, CONTRAST (BLACK-WHITE), TP PB LF						
0270	657-6085 396.000	8.13000	3,219.48	12.00000	4,752.00		
	PREFORMED PLASTIC SOLID PVMT MKG, 8 IN, CONTRAST (BLACK-YELLOW), TP PB LF						
0275	668-1100 1.000	3,921.00000	3,921.00	8,500.00000	8,500.00		
	CATCH BASIN, GP 1 EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: B1CBA1801530-0

Counties: Henry

Letting Date: August 17, 2018

District(s): District 3 - Thomaston, Area Office 1 - Thomaston

Call Order: 011

Project(s): 0011691

Contract Time: 0 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: 0.313 MILE OF CONSTRUCTION OF A BRIDGE AND APPROACHES ON BLACKHALL RD (CR 661) OVER RUM CREEK.
(E)

Line No / Item ID		(1) C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC.		(2) GEORGIA BRIDGE AND CONCRETE, LLC			
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0280 668-4300	1.000	3,398.00000	3,398.00	8,500.00000	8,500.00		
STORM SEWER MANHOLE, TP 1	EA						
0285 668-4311	4.000	447.00000	1,788.00	500.00000	2,000.00		
STORM SEWER MANHOLE, TP 1, ADDL DEPTH, CL 1	LF						
0290 700-6910	5.000	1,050.00000	5,250.00	1,820.00000	9,100.00		
PERMANENT GRASSING	AC						
0295 700-7000	13.000	250.00000	3,250.00	275.00000	3,575.00		
AGRICULTURAL LIME	TN						
0300 700-8000	5.000	550.00000	2,750.00	685.00000	3,425.00		
FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN						
0305 700-8100	206.000	7.50000	1,545.00	2.50000	515.00		
FERTILIZER NITROGEN CONTENT	LB						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: B1CBA1801530-0

Counties: Henry

Letting Date: August 17, 2018

District(s): District 3 - Thomaston, Area Office 1 - Thomaston

Call Order: 011

Project(s): 0011691

Contract Time: 0 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: 0.313 MILE OF CONSTRUCTION OF A BRIDGE AND APPROACHES ON BLACKHALL RD (CR 661) OVER RUM CREEK.
(E)

Line No / Item ID				(1) C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC.		(2) GEORGIA BRIDGE AND CONCRETE, LLC			
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units								
SECTION:	0001	ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0310	711-0100	1,776.000		6.50000	11,544.00	7.00000	12,432.00		
	TURF REINFORCING MATTING, TP 1	SY							
0315	716-2000	5,170.000		1.05000	5,428.50	2.25000	11,632.50		
	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY							
	Section Totals:				\$2,833,558.05		\$2,778,407.30		
	Life Cycle Costs:								
	Section Total with LCC:				\$2,833,558.05		\$2,778,407.30		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: B1CBA1801530-0

Counties: Henry

Letting Date: August 17, 2018

District(s): District 3 - Thomaston, Area Office 1 - Thomaston

Call Order: 011

Project(s): 0011691

Contract Time: 0 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: 0.313 MILE OF CONSTRUCTION OF A BRIDGE AND APPROACHES ON BLACKHALL RD (CR 661) OVER RUM CREEK.
(E)

Line No / Item ID		(1) C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC.		(2) GEORGIA BRIDGE AND CONCRETE, LLC			
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0002	ALT 1 - POUR IN PLACE (BENTS 2 & 3)	Cat Alt Set: AA		Cat Alt Member: 1		LCC:	
0320	504-0600 TWENTY-FOUR HOUR ACCELERATED STRENGTH CONC CY	99.000	1,098.82000 108,783.18	1,625.00000	160,875.00		
0325	511-1000 BAR REINF STEEL LB	25,694.000	0.89000 22,867.66	1.25000	32,117.50		
Section Totals:			\$131,650.84		\$192,992.50		
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:			\$131,650.84		\$192,992.50		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: B1CBA1801530-0

Counties: Henry

Letting Date: August 17, 2018

District(s): District 3 - Thomaston, Area Office 1 - Thomaston

Call Order: 011

Project(s): 0011691

Contract Time: 0 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: 0.313 MILE OF CONSTRUCTION OF A BRIDGE AND APPROACHES ON BLACKHALL RD (CR 661) OVER RUM CREEK.
(E)

Line No / Item ID		(1) C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC.		(2) GEORGIA BRIDGE AND CONCRETE, LLC			
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0003	ALT 2 - PRECAST (BENTS 2 & 3)	Cat Alt Set: AA		Cat Alt Member: 2		LCC:	
0330	500-3650 CLASS AA-1 CONCRETE	68.000 CY					
0335	504-0600 TWENTY-FOUR HOUR ACCELERATED STRENGTH CONC	31.000 CY					
0340	511-1000 BAR REINF STEEL	26,218.000 LB					

Section Totals:

Life Cycle Costs:

Section Total with LCC:



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: B1CBA1801530-0

Counties: Henry

Letting Date: August 17, 2018

District(s): District 3 - Thomaston, Area Office 1 - Thomaston

Call Order: 011

Project(s): 0011691

Contract Time: 0 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: 0.313 MILE OF CONSTRUCTION OF A BRIDGE AND APPROACHES ON BLACKHALL RD (CR 661) OVER RUM CREEK.
(E)

Line No / Item ID		(1) C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC.		(2) GEORGIA BRIDGE AND CONCRETE, LLC			
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0004	BRIDGE NO. 1 - OVER RUM CREEK	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0345 207-0203	12.000 FOUND BKFILL MATL, TP II CY	101.63000	1,219.56	200.00000	2,400.00		
0350 211-0300	79.000 BRIDGE EXCAVATION, STREAM CROSSING CY	42.29000	3,340.91	525.00000	41,475.00		
0355 500-0100	780.000 GROOVED CONCRETE SY	7.43000	5,795.40	30.00000	23,400.00		
0360 500-1011	(203) SUPERSTR CONCRETE, CL D, BR NO - 1 CY	477,538.48000	477,538.48	690,000.00000	690,000.00		
0365 500-2100	378.000 CONCRETE BARRIER LF	61.50000	23,247.00	96.00000	36,288.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: B1CBA1801530-0

Counties: Henry

Letting Date: August 17, 2018

District(s): District 3 - Thomaston, Area Office 1 - Thomaston

Call Order: 011

Project(s): 0011691

Contract Time: 0 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: 0.313 MILE OF CONSTRUCTION OF A BRIDGE AND APPROACHES ON BLACKHALL RD (CR 661) OVER RUM CREEK.
(E)

Line No / Item ID		(1) C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC.		(2) GEORGIA BRIDGE AND CONCRETE, LLC			
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0004	BRIDGE NO. 1 - OVER RUM CREEK	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0370	500-5000 (11) ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE CONCRETE, BR NO - 1	302,000.71000	302,000.71	225,000.00000	225,000.00		
0375	501-2001 3,200.000 STR STEEL LB	13.98000	44,736.00	10.00000	32,000.00		
0380	504-0600 40.000 TWENTY-FOUR HOUR ACCELERATED STRENGTH CONC CY	1,457.00000	58,280.00	1,625.00000	65,000.00		
0385	507-9030 958.000 PSC BEAMS, AASHTO, BULB TEE, 54 IN, BR NO - 1 LF	241.66000	231,510.28	1,081.00000	1,035,598.00		
0390	511-1000 4,714.000 BAR REINF STEEL LB	0.89000	4,195.46	1.25000	5,892.50		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: B1CBA1801530-0

Counties: Henry

Letting Date: August 17, 2018

District(s): District 3 - Thomaston, Area Office 1 - Thomaston

Call Order: 011

Project(s): 0011691

Contract Time: 0 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: 0.313 MILE OF CONSTRUCTION OF A BRIDGE AND APPROACHES ON BLACKHALL RD (CR 661) OVER RUM CREEK.
(E)

Line No / Item ID		(1) C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC.		(2) GEORGIA BRIDGE AND CONCRETE, LLC			
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0004	BRIDGE NO. 1 - OVER RUM CREEK	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0395 511-3000	(67982) SUPERSTR REINF STEEL, BR NO - 1 LB	70,803.38000	70,803.38	92,000.00000	92,000.00		
0400 520-0589	30.000 H-PILE POINTS, HP 14 X 89 EA	190.51000	5,715.30	275.00000	8,250.00		
0405 520-1151	1,040.000 PILING IN PLACE, STEEL H, HP 14 X 89 LF	88.45000	91,988.00	110.00000	114,400.00		
0410 520-4151	1.000 LOAD TEST, STEEL H, HP 14 X 89 EA	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00		
0415 523-1100	2.000 DYNAMIC PILE TEST EA	9,321.79000	18,643.58	6,500.00000	13,000.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: B1CBA1801530-0

Counties: Henry

Letting Date: August 17, 2018

District(s): District 3 - Thomaston, Area Office 1 - Thomaston

Call Order: 011

Project(s): 0011691

Contract Time: 0 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: 0.313 MILE OF CONSTRUCTION OF A BRIDGE AND APPROACHES ON BLACKHALL RD (CR 661) OVER RUM CREEK.
(E)

Line No / Item ID		(1) C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC.		(2) GEORGIA BRIDGE AND CONCRETE, LLC			
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0004	BRIDGE NO. 1 - OVER RUM CREEK	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0420	540-1101 (1) REMOVAL OF EXISTING BR, STA NO - 113+76.50	100,923.23000	100,923.23	1,375,000.00000	1,375,000.00		
0425	603-2024 703.000 STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 1, 24 IN	65.16000	45,807.48	83.00000	58,349.00		
0430	603-7000 703.000 PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	7.08000	4,977.24	10.25000	7,205.75		
0435	999-0025 (1) COMPOSITE DECK-BEAM UNITS, BR NO - 1	547,123.72000	547,123.72	575,000.00000	575,000.00		
Section Totals:				\$2,037,846.73	\$4,400,259.25		
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:				\$2,037,846.73	\$4,400,259.25		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: B1CBA1801530-0

Counties: Henry

Letting Date: August 17, 2018

District(s): District 3 - Thomaston, Area Office 1 - Thomaston

Call Order: 011

Project(s): 0011691

Contract Time: 0 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: 0.313 MILE OF CONSTRUCTION OF A BRIDGE AND APPROACHES ON BLACKHALL RD (CR 661) OVER RUM CREEK.
(E)

Contract Item Totals	\$5,003,055.62	\$7,371,659.05
Contract Time Totals	\$1,702,074.00	\$1,254,600.00
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals	\$0.00	\$0.00
Contract Grand Totals	\$6,705,129.62	\$8,626,259.05

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: B1CBA1801530-0

Counties: Henry

Letting Date: August 17, 2018

District(s): District 3 - Thomaston, Area Office 1 - Thomaston

Call Order: 011

Project(s): 0011691

Contract Time: 0 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: 0.313 MILE OF CONSTRUCTION OF A BRIDGE AND APPROACHES ON BLACKHALL RD (CR 661) OVER RUM CREEK.
(E)